
Branch Law Firm/Dick McGuire Invitational
Dates: Sep 14-15, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 73  Yardage: 6315

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Stanford 281 285 290 856 -20
2 Northwestern 289 289 288 866 -10
3 UNLV 291 292 287 870 -6
4 Iowa State 295 292 292 879 +3

Oklahoma State 292 293 294 879 +3
6 New Mexico 288 300 293 881 +5

Oregon 290 292 299 881 +5
8 Miami 299 296 288 883 +7
9 San Diego State 301 297 295 893 +17
10 Ohio State 299 293 304 896 +20
11 Gonzaga 302 303 293 898 +22

UC Davis 299 301 298 898 +22
13 Pepperdine 304 292 305 901 +25
14 Washington State 303 297 302 902 +26
15 Denver 307 305 301 913 +37
16 Cal State Fullerton 312 308 308 928 +52
17 Oregon St. 312 321 306 939 +63
18 UTEP 322 315 313 950 +74
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Stanford 281 285 290 856 -20
2 Mariah Stackhouse 69 71 72 212 -7
7 Lauren Kim 73 68 73 214 -5
T 12 Shannon Aubert 71 70 76 217 -2
T 12 Casey Danielson 68 76 73 217 -2
T 69 Quirine Eijkenboom 79 83 72 234 +15

2 Northwestern 289 289 288 866 -10
T 3 Hannah Kim 70 73 70 213 -6
T 10 Stephanie Lau 73 72 71 216 -3
T 26 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert 74 71 75 220 +1
T 26 Kacie Komoto 73 75 72 220 +1
T 36 Kaitlin Park 73 73 78 224 +5

3 UNLV 291 292 287 870 -6
T 8 Kaylee Benton 75 71 69 215 -4
T 12 Mackenzie Raim 73 71 73 217 -2
T 12 Alexandra Kaui 71 74 72 217 -2
T 69 Texie June Petchel 82 76 76 234 +15
WD Harley Dubsky 72 WD 73 WD +1

4 Iowa State 295 292 292 879 +3
T 10 Celia Barquin Arozamena 71 73 72 216 -3
T 23 Chayanit Wangmahaporn 74 75 70 219 E
T 36 Nattapan Siritrai 73 74 77 224 +5
T 36 Parinda Phokan 77 72 75 224 +5
T 40 Cajsa Persson 77 73 75 225 +6

T 4 Oklahoma State 292 293 294 879 +3
T 18 Chih-Min Chen 74 72 72 218 -1
T 18 Kenzie Neisen 71 74 73 218 -1
T 26 Linnea Johansson 72 73 75 220 +1
T 50 Maddie McCrary 75 74 79 228 +9
T 54 Alexis Sadeghy 79 76 74 229 +10

6 New Mexico 288 300 293 881 +5
T 12 Manon Molle 68 77 72 217 -2
T 18 Sol Lee 74 71 73 218 -1
31 Ingrid Gutierrez 71 76 75 222 +3
T 45 Eva Saulnier 76 77 73 226 +7
T 69 Alexandra Moisand 75 76 83 234 +15

T 6 Oregon 290 292 299 881 +5
T 3 Caroline Inglis 70 71 72 213 -6
T 32 Petra Salko 72 76 75 223 +4
T 32 Kelsey Ulep 76 71 76 223 +4
T 40 Kathleen Scavo 75 74 76 225 +6
T 50 Cathleen Santoso 73 79 76 228 +9

8 Miami 299 296 288 883 +7
T 3 Daniela Darquea 70 75 68 213 -6
T 8 Delfina Acosta 75 66 74 215 -4
T 18 Dewi Weber 74 76 68 218 -1
T 82 Christina Ocampo 81 79 78 238 +19
T 85 Laura Hendee 80 82 78 240 +21
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9 San Diego State 301 297 295 893 +17
T 3 Emma Henrickson 74 70 69 213 -6
T 23 Sirene Blair 75 71 73 219 E
T 54 Haleigh Krause 77 76 76 229 +10
T 69 Milagros Chaves 75 80 79 234 +15
T 93 Kitty Tam 80 86 77 243 +24

10 Ohio State 299 293 304 896 +20
T 40 Rio Watanabe 77 71 77 225 +6
T 40 Jessica Porvasnik 76 74 75 225 +6
T 45 Katja Pogacar 73 78 75 226 +7
T 50 Nikolette Schroeder 73 75 80 228 +9
T 54 Zoe Beth Brake 79 73 77 229 +10

11 Gonzaga 302 303 293 898 +22
T 12 Bianca Pagdanganan 72 71 74 217 -2
T 32 Ciera Min 77 76 70 223 +4
68 Raychelle Santos 76 78 79 233 +14
T 69 Michelle Condry 83 78 73 234 +15
T 75 Meiqi Gao 77 82 76 235 +16

T 11 UC Davis 299 301 298 898 +22
T 18 Andrea Wong 73 76 69 218 -1
T 40 Paige Lee 76 72 77 225 +6
T 54 Daniela Anastasi 80 77 72 229 +10
T 64 Samantha Hutchison 76 76 80 232 +13
T 78 Betty Chen 74 80 82 236 +17

13 Pepperdine 304 292 305 901 +25
T 23 Marissa Chow 70 75 74 219 E
T 36 Tatiana Wijaya 78 71 75 224 +5
T 45 Patricia Wong 74 72 80 226 +7
T 75 Katherine Zhu 83 74 78 235 +16
T 89 Alessandra Arza 82 82 78 242 +23

14 Washington State 303 297 302 902 +26
T 26 Alivia Brown 75 73 72 220 +1
T 45 Cherokee Kim 79 72 75 226 +7
T 54 Nani Yanagi 76 77 76 229 +10
T 64 Rachel Lewis 78 75 79 232 +13
T 69 Bree Wanderscheid 74 78 82 234 +15

15 Denver 307 305 301 913 +37
T 32 Isabel Southard 74 74 75 223 +4
49 Mariell Bruun 75 77 75 227 +8
T 61 Jessica Carty 82 75 74 231 +12
T 75 Aleana Groenhout 77 79 79 235 +16
T 82 Jessica Dreesbeimdieke 81 80 77 238 +19

16 Cal State Fullerton 312 308 308 928 +52
T 26 Martina Edberg 74 68 78 220 +1
T 61 Felicia Medalla 79 81 71 231 +12
T 64 Brittany Farrell 77 78 77 232 +13
101 Ebba Nilsson 82 88 82 252 +33
103 Nadine Rivera 83 81 91 255 +36

17 Oregon St. 312 321 306 939 +63
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T 54 Olivia Benzin 76 79 74 229 +10
T 61 Haley Nist 77 80 74 231 +12
T 89 Ashlee Pickerell 79 80 83 242 +23
T 96 Hannah Swanson 80 84 80 244 +25
T 96 Chelsea Saelee 84 82 78 244 +25

18 UTEP 322 315 313 950 +74
T 78 Amber Herrera 83 76 77 236 +17
T 78 June Ting 80 80 76 236 +17
T 87 Alisa Rodriguez 80 81 80 241 +22
T 89 Sofia Castiello 84 78 80 242 +23
98 Patricia Rico-Avello 79 84 85 248 +29
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Sarah Cho Northwestern 68 74 69 211 -8

T 50 Monica Huang WashingtonState 80 73 75 228 +9
60 Katerina Jaeger New Mexico 75 77 78 230 +11
T 64 Marcella Pranovia Oregon 75 82 75 232 +13
81 Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 75 78 84 237 +18
84 Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 79 71 89 239 +20
T 85 MJ Kamin Iowa State 80 75 85 240 +21
T 87 Hana Furuichi San Diego State 82 78 81 241 +22
T 89 Kalyn Thayer New Mexico 76 84 82 242 +23
T 93 Brenna Murphy Oregon 86 82 75 243 +24
T 93 Lina Aguillon Ohio State 85 78 80 243 +24
99 Emma Edwards New Mexico 83 79 87 249 +30
100 Mirabela Woods UTEP 89 76 86 251 +32

102 Britney Sok Cal StateFullerton 88 83 83 254 +35
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Stanford 281 285 290 856 -20
2 Northwestern 289 289 288 866 -10
3 UNLV 291 292 287 870 -6
4 Iowa State 295 292 292 879 +3

Oklahoma State 292 293 294 879 +3
6 New Mexico 288 300 293 881 +5

Oregon 290 292 299 881 +5
8 Miami 299 296 288 883 +7
9 San Diego State 301 297 295 893 +17
10 Ohio State 299 293 304 896 +20
11 Gonzaga 302 303 293 898 +22

UC Davis 299 301 298 898 +22
13 Pepperdine 304 292 305 901 +25
14 Washington State 303 297 302 902 +26
15 Denver 307 305 301 913 +37
16 Cal State Fullerton 312 308 308 928 +52
17 Oregon St. 312 321 306 939 +63
18 UTEP 322 315 313 950 +74

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 *Sarah Cho Northwestern 68 74 69 211 -8
2 Mariah Stackhouse Stanford 69 71 72 212 -7
3 Daniela Darquea Miami 70 75 68 213 -6

Caroline Inglis Oregon 70 71 72 213 -6
Hannah Kim Northwestern 70 73 70 213 -6
Emma Henrickson San Diego State 74 70 69 213 -6

7 Lauren Kim Stanford 73 68 73 214 -5
8 Delfina Acosta Miami 75 66 74 215 -4

Kaylee Benton UNLV 75 71 69 215 -4
10 Stephanie Lau Northwestern 73 72 71 216 -3

Celia Barquin Arozamena Iowa State 71 73 72 216 -3
12 Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 72 71 74 217 -2

Manon Molle New Mexico 68 77 72 217 -2
Alexandra Kaui UNLV 71 74 72 217 -2
Mackenzie Raim UNLV 73 71 73 217 -2
Shannon Aubert Stanford 71 70 76 217 -2
Casey Danielson Stanford 68 76 73 217 -2

18 Dewi Weber Miami 74 76 68 218 -1
Sol Lee New Mexico 74 71 73 218 -1
Andrea Wong UC Davis 73 76 69 218 -1
Chih-Min Chen Oklahoma State 74 72 72 218 -1
Kenzie Neisen Oklahoma State 71 74 73 218 -1
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1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 *Sarah Cho N'western 68 74 69 211 -8
2 Mariah Stackhouse Stanford 69 71 72 212 -7
3 Daniela Darquea Miami Hurricanes 70 75 68 213 -6

Caroline Inglis Oregon 70 71 72 213 -6
Hannah Kim N'western 70 73 70 213 -6
Emma Henrickson S.Diego St 74 70 69 213 -6

7 Lauren Kim Stanford 73 68 73 214 -5
8 Delfina Acosta Miami Hurricanes 75 66 74 215 -4

Kaylee Benton UNLV 75 71 69 215 -4
10 Stephanie Lau N'western 73 72 71 216 -3

Celia Barquin Arozamena Iowa State 71 73 72 216 -3
12 Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 72 71 74 217 -2

Manon Molle Lobos 68 77 72 217 -2
Alexandra Kaui UNLV 71 74 72 217 -2
Mackenzie Raim UNLV 73 71 73 217 -2
Shannon Aubert Stanford 71 70 76 217 -2
Casey Danielson Stanford 68 76 73 217 -2

18 Dewi Weber Miami Hurricanes 74 76 68 218 -1
Sol Lee Lobos 74 71 73 218 -1
Andrea Wong UC Davis 73 76 69 218 -1
Chih-Min Chen Okla. St. 74 72 72 218 -1
Kenzie Neisen Okla. St. 71 74 73 218 -1

23 Marissa Chow Pepperdine 70 75 74 219 E
Chayanit Wangmahaporn Iowa State 74 75 70 219 E
Sirene Blair S.Diego St 75 71 73 219 E

26 Martina Edberg CS Fullerton 74 68 78 220 +1
Alivia Brown Washington State 75 73 72 220 +1
Linnea Johansson Okla. St. 72 73 75 220 +1
Kacie Komoto N'western 73 75 72 220 +1
Suchaya Tangkamolprasert N'western 74 71 75 220 +1

31 Ingrid Gutierrez Lobos 71 76 75 222 +3
32 Ciera Min Gonzaga 77 76 70 223 +4

Petra Salko Oregon 72 76 75 223 +4
Kelsey Ulep Oregon 76 71 76 223 +4
Isabel Southard Denver 74 74 75 223 +4

36 Kaitlin Park N'western 73 73 78 224 +5
Tatiana Wijaya Pepperdine 78 71 75 224 +5
Nattapan Siritrai Iowa State 73 74 77 224 +5
Parinda Phokan Iowa State 77 72 75 224 +5

40 Kathleen Scavo Oregon 75 74 76 225 +6
Paige Lee UC Davis 76 72 77 225 +6
Rio Watanabe Ohio State 77 71 77 225 +6
Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State 76 74 75 225 +6
Cajsa Persson Iowa State 77 73 75 225 +6

45 Eva Saulnier Lobos 76 77 73 226 +7
Cherokee Kim Washington State 79 72 75 226 +7
Patricia Wong Pepperdine 74 72 80 226 +7
Katja Pogacar Ohio State 73 78 75 226 +7

49 Mariell Bruun Denver 75 77 75 227 +8
50 *Monica Huang Washington State 80 73 75 228 +9

Cathleen Santoso Oregon 73 79 76 228 +9
Maddie McCrary Okla. St. 75 74 79 228 +9
Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 73 75 80 228 +9

54 Nani Yanagi Washington State 76 77 76 229 +10
Daniela Anastasi UC Davis 80 77 72 229 +10
Alexis Sadeghy Okla. St. 79 76 74 229 +10
Zoe Beth Brake Ohio State 79 73 77 229 +10
Olivia Benzin Beavers 76 79 74 229 +10
Haleigh Krause S.Diego St 77 76 76 229 +10

60 *Katerina Jaeger Lobos 75 77 78 230 +11
61 Felicia Medalla CS Fullerton 79 81 71 231 +12

Jessica Carty Denver 82 75 74 231 +12
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Haley Nist Beavers 77 80 74 231 +12
64 Brittany Farrell CS Fullerton 77 78 77 232 +13

Rachel Lewis Washington State 78 75 79 232 +13
*Marcella Pranovia Oregon 75 82 75 232 +13
Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 76 76 80 232 +13

68 Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 76 78 79 233 +14
69 Milagros Chaves S.Diego St 75 80 79 234 +15

Michelle Condry Gonzaga 83 78 73 234 +15
Alexandra Moisand Lobos 75 76 83 234 +15
Bree Wanderscheid Washington State 74 78 82 234 +15
Texie June Petchel UNLV 82 76 76 234 +15
Quirine Eijkenboom Stanford 79 83 72 234 +15

75 Meiqi Gao Gonzaga 77 82 76 235 +16
Aleana Groenhout Denver 77 79 79 235 +16
Katherine Zhu Pepperdine 83 74 78 235 +16

78 Betty Chen UC Davis 74 80 82 236 +17
June Ting UTEP 80 80 76 236 +17
Amber Herrera UTEP 83 76 77 236 +17

81 *Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 75 78 84 237 +18
82 Christina Ocampo Miami Hurricanes 81 79 78 238 +19

Jessica Dreesbeimdieke Denver 81 80 77 238 +19
84 *Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 79 71 89 239 +20
85 Laura Hendee Miami Hurricanes 80 82 78 240 +21

*MJ Kamin Iowa State 80 75 85 240 +21
87 *Hana Furuichi S.Diego St 82 78 81 241 +22

Alisa Rodriguez UTEP 80 81 80 241 +22
89 *Kalyn Thayer Lobos 76 84 82 242 +23

Sofia Castiello UTEP 84 78 80 242 +23
Alessandra Arza Pepperdine 82 82 78 242 +23
Ashlee Pickerell Beavers 79 80 83 242 +23

93 Kitty Tam S.Diego St 80 86 77 243 +24
*Brenna Murphy Oregon 86 82 75 243 +24
*Lina Aguillon Ohio State 85 78 80 243 +24

96 Hannah Swanson Beavers 80 84 80 244 +25
Chelsea Saelee Beavers 84 82 78 244 +25

98 Patricia Rico-Avello UTEP 79 84 85 248 +29
99 *Emma Edwards Lobos 83 79 87 249 +30
100 *Mirabela Woods UTEP 89 76 86 251 +32
101 Ebba Nilsson CS Fullerton 82 88 82 252 +33
102 *Britney Sok CS Fullerton 88 83 83 254 +35
103 Nadine Rivera CS Fullerton 83 81 91 255 +36
103 Harley Dubsky UNLV 72 WD 73 179 +1
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Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Zoe Beth Brake Ohio State 4.00 +4
Alisa Rodriguez UTEP 3.75 +3
Kitty Tam San Diego State 3.75 +3
Laura Hendee Miami 3.75 +3
Kaitlin Park Northwestern 3.75 +3

Nadine Rivera
Cal State
Fullerton 3.50 +2

Bianca Pagdanganan Gonzaga 3.50 +2
Hannah Kim Northwestern 3.50 +2
Kalyn Thayer New Mexico 3.50 +2

Bree Wanderscheid
Washington
State 3.50 +2

Ebba Nilsson
Cal State
Fullerton 3.50 +2

Kenzie Neisen Oklahoma State 3.50 +2
Hana Furuichi San Diego State 3.50 +2
MJ Kamin Iowa State 3.50 +2
Ashlee Pickerell Oregon St. 3.50 +2

PAR 4 SCORING

Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 5.22 +11

Nadine Rivera
Cal State
Fullerton 5.11 +10

MJ Kamin Iowa State 5.00 +9
Mirabela Woods UTEP 5.00 +9
Emma Edwards New Mexico 4.89 +8
Alessandra Arza Pepperdine 4.89 +8
Maddie McCrary Oklahoma State 4.78 +7
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 4.78 +7
Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 4.78 +7
Hana Furuichi San Diego State 4.78 +7
Aleana Groenhout Denver 4.67 +6
Betty Chen UC Davis 4.67 +6

Britney Sok
Cal State
Fullerton 4.67 +6

Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State 4.56 +5
Kalyn Thayer New Mexico 4.56 +5

PAR 5 SCORING

Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 6.60 +8

Nadine Rivera
Cal State
Fullerton 6.20 +6

Patricia Rico-Avello UTEP 6.20 +6
Emma Edwards New Mexico 6.00 +5
Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 5.80 +4
Ashlee Pickerell Oregon St. 5.80 +4
Sofia Castiello UTEP 5.60 +3

Britney Sok
Cal State
Fullerton 5.60 +3

Bree Wanderscheid
Washington
State 5.60 +3

Milagros Chaves San Diego State 5.60 +3
Mirabela Woods UTEP 5.60 +3
Michelle Condry Gonzaga 5.60 +3
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 5.40 +2
Betty Chen UC Davis 5.40 +2
Kalyn Thayer New Mexico 5.40 +2

EAGLES

Daniela Anastasi UC Davis 1
Cajsa Persson Iowa State 1
Zoe Beth Brake Ohio State 1

BIRDIES

Meiqi Gao Gonzaga 1
Kaitlin Park Northwestern 1
Kitty Tam San Diego State 1

Martina Edberg
Cal State
Fullerton 1

Marissa Chow Pepperdine 1
Alisa Rodriguez UTEP 1

Britney Sok
Cal State
Fullerton 1

Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 1
Christina Ocampo Miami 1
Isabel Southard Denver 1
Cathleen Santoso Oregon 1
Chelsea Saelee Oregon St. 1
June Ting UTEP 1
Raychelle Santos Gonzaga 1
Emma Edwards New Mexico 1

PARS

Ebba Nilsson
Cal State
Fullerton 4

Nadine Rivera
Cal State
Fullerton 5

Emma Edwards New Mexico 5
Maddie McCrary Oklahoma State 6
Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 6
Vivian Hsuan Chen UNLV 6
Stephanie Lau Northwestern 6
Celia BarquinArozamena Iowa State 7

Britney Sok
Cal State
Fullerton 7

Alessandra Arza Pepperdine 7
Dewi Weber Miami 7
Hana Furuichi San Diego State 7
Patricia Rico-Avello UTEP 7
Nattapan Siritrai Iowa State 8
Hannah Haythorne Pepperdine 8
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1

PAR 3 SCORING

Cal State Fullerton 3.25 +5
Ohio State 3.25 +5
Pepperdine 3.20 +4
Northwestern 3.20 +4
Oregon St. 3.20 +4
UTEP 3.20 +4
Washington State 3.15 +3
Iowa State 3.15 +3
Miami 3.10 +2
UC Davis 3.05 +1
Gonzaga 3.05 +1
San Diego State 3.05 +1
Oregon 3.05 +1
Oklahoma State 3.00 E
Denver 2.95 -1
New Mexico 2.95 -1
UNLV 2.95 -1
Stanford 2.90 -2
PAR 4 SCORING

Cal State Fullerton 4.51 +23
Pepperdine 4.40 +18
UC Davis 4.40 +18
UTEP 4.40 +18
Ohio State 4.38 +17
Oklahoma State 4.33 +15
Oregon St. 4.33 +15
Oregon 4.33 +15
Washington State 4.31 +14
New Mexico 4.27 +12
Denver 4.24 +11
San Diego State 4.22 +10
Iowa State 4.22 +10
Gonzaga 4.18 +8
Stanford 4.13 +6
Miami 4.09 +4
UNLV 4.07 +3
Northwestern 4.02 +1
PAR 5 SCORING

UTEP 5.44 +11
Cal State Fullerton 5.24 +6
Denver 5.20 +5
Oregon St. 5.20 +5
Washington State 5.08 +2
New Mexico 5.00 E
Pepperdine 4.92 -2
Gonzaga 4.92 -2
San Diego State 4.92 -2
Stanford 4.88 -3
Ohio State 4.88 -3
Northwestern 4.84 -4
UC Davis 4.84 -4
UNLV 4.84 -4
Miami 4.80 -5
Oregon 4.76 -6
Oklahoma State 4.72 -7
Iowa State 4.64 -9

EAGLES

UC Davis 1
Iowa State 1
Ohio State 1
BIRDIES

Oregon St. 7
UTEP 7
Washington State 7
San Diego State 8
Cal State Fullerton 9
Pepperdine 9
Denver 9
UC Davis 11
Gonzaga 13
Ohio State 13
New Mexico 14
Oregon 15
Stanford 16
UNLV 17
Oklahoma State 18
Iowa State 18
Miami 20
Northwestern 21
PARS

Cal State Fullerton 44
Oklahoma State 47
Northwestern 48
UTEP 48
Iowa State 49
Ohio State 50
Miami 51
UC Davis 52
Oregon 53
New Mexico 54
Pepperdine 55
Oregon St. 56
Stanford 57
Denver 59
Gonzaga 60
UNLV 61
Washington State 61
San Diego State 65
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Round 3 - UNM Championship GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 506 2 31 54 15 2 4.85 5 506 1
2 4 397 11 50 38 4 1 4.37 4 397 2
3 3 150 11 67 24 2 3.16 3 150 3
4 4 342 19 61 20 4 4.09 4 342 4
5 4 370 3 45 48 7 1 4.60 4 370 5
6 4 386 13 55 32 4 4.26 4 386 6
7 4 375 8 66 28 2 4.23 4 375 7
8 3 139 12 69 23 3.11 3 139 8
9 5 474 24 65 12 2 1 4.95 5 474 9
10 5 480 1 1 23 61 12 2 4 5.01 5 480 10
11 3 144 10 67 22 5 3.21 3 144 11
12 4 378 8 67 29 4.20 4 378 12
13 4 374 8 63 29 3 1 4.29 4 374 13
14 5 497 12 56 27 8 1 5.34 5 497 14
15 4 336 7 63 24 9 1 4.37 4 336 15
16 3 149 19 71 13 1 2.96 3 149 16
17 4 343 6 55 37 6 4.41 4 343 17
18 5 475 31 60 12 1 4.84 5 475 18

Round 2 - UNM Championship GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 506 22 54 21 3 3 5.15 5 506 1
2 4 397 2 56 44 1 4.44 4 397 2
3 3 150 10 62 28 2 1 3.25 3 150 3
4 4 342 19 66 14 4 4.03 4 342 4
5 4 370 17 64 21 2 4.08 4 370 5
6 4 386 7 61 31 5 4.33 4 386 6
7 4 375 11 66 22 3 2 4.24 4 375 7
8 3 139 14 73 16 1 3.04 3 139 8
9 5 474 28 55 17 3 1 4.99 5 474 9
10 5 480 2 34 49 13 5 1 4.91 5 480 10
11 3 144 10 82 11 1 3.04 3 144 11
12 4 378 5 61 35 2 1 4.36 4 378 12
13 4 374 11 70 17 4 1 4.17 4 374 13
14 5 497 25 62 12 3 1 4.96 5 497 14
15 4 336 21 50 27 5 4.16 4 336 15
16 3 149 11 51 31 9 1 3.40 3 149 16
17 4 343 6 59 33 4 1 4.37 4 343 17
18 5 475 9 75 16 2 1 5.14 5 475 18

Round 1 - UNM Championship GC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 506 15 67 15 4 3 5.16 5 506 1
2 4 397 7 62 27 6 2 4.37 4 397 2
3 3 150 11 74 16 2 1 3.12 3 150 3
4 4 342 6 71 25 2 4.22 4 342 4
5 4 370 10 60 26 5 3 4.34 4 370 5
6 4 386 9 58 30 4 3 4.37 4 386 6
7 4 375 5 64 33 1 1 4.32 4 375 7
8 3 139 11 72 19 2 3.12 3 139 8
9 5 474 27 62 13 2 4.90 5 474 9
10 5 480 35 54 14 1 4.82 5 480 10
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11 3 144 13 64 24 3 3.16 3 144 11
12 4 378 6 62 33 3 4.32 4 378 12
13 4 374 1 8 69 24 1 1 4.18 4 374 13
14 5 497 24 58 18 3 1 5.03 5 497 14
15 4 336 15 56 29 4 4.21 4 336 15
16 3 149 14 58 30 2 3.19 3 149 16
17 4 343 8 49 35 9 3 4.52 4 343 17
18 5 475 14 71 16 2 1 5.09 5 475 18


